ALGE-TIMING

Tessandsprinten 7.mars 2020

GD CUP 2020

Resultatliste (Pr. klasse)
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StNr

60
52
64
59
65
58
50
57
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56
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66
61

67
79
70
71
75
77
69
68
72
74
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80
82
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76
78

92
93
89
83
95
87
86
84
920
96
85
91

Navn

LAGETHON Trygve Ludahl
BERGERSEN August Sgrasen
TORSETH Sigve

LUNHEIM Magnus

MOEN Iver

LAGETHON Ole Ludahl
SAXEGAARD Simon Gustavsen
RUDI Amund

SOLBERG Sondre Haugen
ERIKSEN Julian Emil

ELSTAD Julius Mangset
ENGEN Sebastian

ELSTAD Jgrgen Mangset
DAVIKNES Endre

DE JONG Matteo Davide

KJ@S Peder

MELB@ Ane

MOE Ella Johanne Kester
MADSLIEN Magnhild Olive Kleppa
KITTELSEN Signe Elisabet Svelstad
HOLEN Hanne Sivertsvoll
BERGUM Laura

ANDRESEN Tuva Svarstad
MARTHINSEN Lerke Sveipe
BJELKE Helene Bogevold

HANSEN Ida Bergsbakken
HOLMEN Therese

ALME Eline Gryttingslien

JORGENSEN Josefine Mathea Kjzer
BJORNDAL Anna Holg

DOSETH Gaute Hernaes
ULBERG Knut Lexander
WADAHL Havard Kraggerud
SUNDE Mats Melbg
HAUG Anders Granum
ANDERSSTUEN Simen
DAHL Christian
OLSTAD Iver

SOLAS Syver Steig
SANDODDEN Halvor
WISTAD Sigurd
SELBZK August

Tidtaking : ALGE-TIMING produkt

Klubb

@yer-Tretten IF - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
@yer-Tretten IF - Ski
Vingrom IL - Ski
@yer-Tretten IF - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
S@r-Fron IL - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Vingrom IL - Ski

Ringebu/Favang Skiklubb - Ski

Sgre Al IL - Ski

Ringebu/Favang Skiklubb - Ski

Roterud IL - Ski

Ringebu/Favang Skiklubb - Ski

Sgre Al IL - Ski

Vingrom IL- Ski
@yer-Tretten IF - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Sgre Al IL - Ski

Gausdal Skilag - Ski
@yer-Tretten IF - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
@yer-Tretten IF - Ski
Sgre Al L - Ski

S@r-Fron IL - Ski

S@r-Fron IL - Ski

S@r-Fron IL - Ski

Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Vaga IL - Ski

Harpefoss IL - Ski
S@r-Fron IL - Ski

Tormod Skilag - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Follebu Skiklubb - Ski
Tormod Skilag - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
S@r-Fron IL - Ski

Ringebu/Favang Skiklubb - Ski

Sgre Al L - Ski
Tormod Skilag - Ski
Sere Al IL - Ski

Tessand Idrettslag

(Y E]]

6:10.7 (1)
6:15.0 (2)
6:32.9 (3)
6:38.2 (4)
6:46.8 (5)
6:58.8 (6)
7:03.0 (7)
7:07.2 (8)
7:12.2 (9)
7:12.9 (10)
7:13.4 (11)
7:21.2 (12)
7:38.1 (13)
7:39.7 (14)
10:15.0 (15)

DNS

6:28.9 (1)
6:45.9 (2)
7:03.2 (3)
7:16.2 (4)
7:24.5 (5)
7:32.1 (6)
7:57.0 (7)
8:11.6 (8)
8:18.0 (9)
9:01.7 (10)
9:59.0 (11)
10:41.9 (12)

DNS

5:47.8 (1)
6:02.8 (2)
6:12.6 (3)
6:14.9 (4)
6:17.3 (5)
6:18.7 (6)
6:20.8 (7)
6:31.3 (8)
6:38.1 (9)
6:45.2 (10)
6:46.4 (11)
7:03.9 (12)

Total

6:10.7
6:15.0
6:32.9
6:38.2
6:46.8
6:58.8
7:03.0
7:07.2
7:12.2
7:12.9
7:13.4
7:21.2
7:38.1
7:39.7
10:15.0

DNS

6:28.9
6:45.9
7:03.2
7:16.2
7:24.5
7:32.1
7:57.0
8:11.6
8:18.0
9:01.7
9:59.0
10:41.9

DNS

5:47.8
6:02.8
6:12.6
6:14.9
6:17.3
6:18.7
6:20.8
6:31.3
6:38.1
6:45.2
6:46.4
7:03.9

Diff

+4.3
+22.2
+27.5
+36.1
+48.1
+52.3
+56.5
+1:01.5
+1:02.2
+1:02.7
+1:10.5
+1:27.4
+1:29.0
+4:04.3

+15.0
+24.8
+27.1
+29.5
+30.9
+33.0
+43.5
+50.3
+57.4
+58.6
+1:16.1

www.alge-timing.com

Data : ALGE-Timing TimeNET
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13 94  THORSTAD Sebastian Welhaven
14 88 KARLSTAD @yvind Vistekleiven

97  NYBAKKEN Eirik Krakk

125 LAGETHON Anders Ludahl
118 NYSTUEN Iver Odlo

143  ANTONSEN Liv April
137 HATTESTAD Ingrid Maureen Solheim

# StNr Navn
99
98
J123ar
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
115
114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
G13ar
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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11
12 133 TARUD Even
13 120 SVEEN Sivert
14
15
16
135
J13ar
1
2
3
a4
5
6
7
8 145 KVEEN Emilie
147
146
G1l4ar

1 157 OPSANN Edvald Smogeli
2 150 GR@NENG Jgrgen Holm

Tidtaking : ALGE-TIMING produkt

103 SATROM Mathea Storlien
104 HOLM-LOMBNZAS Maia

105 FLUGSRUD Emilie

106 STIANSEN Sanna Schgyen
102 HAAVE-LANGREKKEN Minda
100 AURMO Ragna

101 BERGUM Nelly Therese

123  PEDERSEN Joakim Marsteintredet
116 BERGET Tord Mathias Hareland
117 JOHANSEN Simen Landmark

121 HAANSHUS Nataniel Bjugan

129 SPERSTAD Ilvar Kjesbu

124 BEKKEVOLD Ole Jonas Storsveen
130 SLETTEN Tobias

122  DANIELSEN Martin Eckholdt

126  BYE Lucas Voytovich

131 GR@NDAL Hakon

128 SLETTEN Mathias

119  JENSEN Kristoffer Tolstad
132  AALBERG Eirik Hauer
127 BJ@RNDAL Iver Holg

139  RETTERAS Elise

140  QIEN Vilde Njarga

138  ST@EN Ida @verli

141 R@NNESTAD Eiril Strand

142 SLETTMO Katrine

144 JPRGENSEN Lilja Celina Kjeer
136 SLETTEN Mathea

ALGE-TIMING

Tessandsprinten 7.mars 2020 - GD CUP 2020
Resultatliste (Pr. klasse

Klubb
Sgre Al L - Ski
Tessand IL - Ski

Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski

Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
S@r-Fron IL - Ski

Lom IL - Ski
@yer-Tretten IF - Ski

Roterud IL - Ski

Dombas IL - Ski

Roterud IL - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lom IL - Ski

Roterud IL - Ski

Sel IL - Ski

Roterud IL - Ski

Roterud IL - Ski
Harpefoss IL - Ski

Skabu-Tverrbygda- Espedalen IL - Ski

Tormod Skilag - Ski
Sjardalen IL - Ski

Roterud IL - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Vaga IL - Ski

@yer-Tretten IF - Ski
Roterud IL - Ski

Roterud IL - Ski

Follebu Skiklubb - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Roterud IL - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Sel IL - Ski

Vaga IL - Ski

Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski

Follebu Skiklubb - Ski
Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski

Tessand Idrettslag

(\E]]
7:16.9 (13)
8:45.4 (14)

6:12.4 (1)
6:16.9 (2)
6:27.7 (3)
6:48.8 (4)
7:17.9 (5)
7:45.7 (6)
8:20.4 (7)

7:20.4 (1)
7:44.8 (2)
7:56.5 (3)
8:46.9 (4)
8:48.3 (5)
8:52.4 (6)
9:08.8 (7)
9:09.2 (8)
9:11.2 (9)
9:47.0 (10)
9:50.3 (11)
10:25.9 (12)
10:57.7 (13)
11:08.3 (14)
11:23.5 (15)
14:37.3 (16)

8:15.7 (1)
8:29.3 (2)
8:30.5 (3)
8:33.5 (4)
8:53.0 (5)
9:32.5 (6)
9:58.0 (7)
12:02.2 (8)

7:58.1 (1)
8:01.4 (2)

Total
7:16.9
8:45.4

6:12.4
6:16.9
6:27.7
6:48.8
7:17.9
7:45.7
8:20.4

7:20.4
7:44.8
7:56.5
8:46.9
8:48.3
8:52.4
9:08.8
9:09.2
9:11.2
9:47.0
9:50.3
10:25.9
10:57.7
11:08.3
11:23.5
14:37.3

8:15.7
8:29.3
8:30.5
8:33.5
8:53.0
9:32.5
9:58.0
12:02.2

7:58.1
8:01.4

Diff
+1:29.1
+2:57.6

+4.5
+15.3
+36.4
+1:05.5
+1:33.3
+2:08.0

+24.4

+36.1
+1:26.5
+1:27.9
+1:32.0
+1:48.4
+1:48.8
+1:50.8
+2:26.6
+2:29.9
+3:05.5
+3:37.3
+3:47.9
+4:03.1
+7:16.9

+13.6
+14.8
+17.8
+37.3
+1:16.8
+1:42.3
+3:46.5

+3.3

www.alge-timing.com

Data : ALGE-Timing TimeNET
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ALGE-TIMING

Tessandsprinten 7.mars 2020 - GD CUP 2020

Resultatliste (Pr. klasse
# StNr Navn Klubb Mal Total Diff

3 156  ERIKSEN Ulrik Emil Vingrom IL - Ski 8:02.6 (3) 8:02.6 +4.5
4 155 S@RBOTTEN Kristian Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski 8:04.7 (4) 8:04.7 +6.6
5 158 TORSETH Audun Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski 8:10.9 (5) 8:10.9 +12.8
6 153  RETTERAS Mathias Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski 8:16.5 (6) 8:16.5 +18.4
7 151  R@D Eirik Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski 8:30.9 (7) 8:30.9 +32.8
8 159 VERHOEVE Kassander Kristiansen Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski 8:31.1 (8) 8:31.1 +33.0
9 154  FLEK@Y Sjur Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski 8:46.9 (9) 8:46.9 +48.8
10 160 ENGEN Nicolai Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski 8:55.1 (10) 8:55.1 +57.0
11 149 FJELD Ola Lom IL - Ski 9:02.6 (11) 9:02.6 +1:04.5
12 152 DAVIKNES Teodor Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski 9:06.7 (12) 9:06.7 +1:08.6
13 148 R@ISLAND Henrik Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski 9:16.8 (13) 9:16.8 +1:18.7
162 -1
161 -1
134 -1
)14 ar
1 171  ULEN Andrea Storlien Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski 8:18.5 (1) 8:18.5
2 166 STENUMGARD Hedda Ringebu/Favang Skiklubb - Ski 8:25.5 (2) 8:25.5 +7.0
3 164 STORLIEN Celine Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski 8:30.3 (3) 8:30.3 +11.8
4 173 SUNDE Nora Melbg Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski 8:48.2 (4) 8:48.2 +29.7
5 170 HOLM-LOMBNAS Selma Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski 8:50.1 (5) 8:50.1 +31.6
6 168 STIANSEN Mari Schgyen Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski 9:04.5 (6) 9:04.5 +46.0
7 165 MYRHAUG Mathilde Grevstad Heming, IL - Ski 9:41.6 (7) 9:41.6 +1:23.1
8 169 MALM Andrea Marie Angell Heming, IL - Ski 10:23.8 (8) 10:23.8 +2:05.3
9 163 RYEN Idun Vaga IL - Ski 10:39.4 (9) 10:39.4 +2:20.9
10 167 LUNDSTUEN Borghild-agnethe Ringebu/Favang Skiklubb - Ski 19:11.1 (10) 19:11.1 +10:52.6
182 -1
181 -1
180 -1
179 -1
178 -1
177 -1
176 -1
175 -1
174 -1
172 BEKKEVOLD Liv Emma Storsveen Roterud IL - Ski -1
G 15ar
1 184 ERIKSEN Herman Emil Vingrom IL - Ski 9:28.1 (1) 9:28.1
2 185 HORTEN Truls Sgre Al IL - Ski 9:41.9 (2) 9:41.9 +13.8
3 183 HORTEN Oliver Sgre Al IL - Ski 11:52.6 (3) 11:52.6 +2:24.5
4 186 VOLE Ola Lom IL - Ski 13:28.8 (4) 13:28.8 +4:00.7
188 -1
187 -1
J15ar
1 190 JPRGENSEN Sofie Kjzer Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski 10:40.8 (1) 10:40.8
192 -1
191 -1
189 LAGETHON Stine Ludahl @yer-Tretten IF - Ski -1
G 16 ar
1 193  FJELD Eirik Lom IL - Ski 12:32.7 (1) 12:32.7
Tidtaking : ALGE-TIMING produkt Tessand Idrettslag www.alge-timing.com
Data : ALGE-Timing TimeNET Man skileikanlegg
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